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	Понед
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	звонки
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10
	11

	8.00
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн
	Разг.о важн

	8.50
	англий
	русский
	история
	матем
	географ
	биолог
	Химия
	русский
	физика
	русский
	 русский
	биолог

	9.40
	русский
	матем
	Русский
	история
	русский
	географ
	русский
	Химия
	англий
	физика
	биолог
	русский

	10.30
	история
	англий
	Матем
	русский
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Географ
	Техно
	Русский 
	литер
	физика
	ИВТ

	11.25
	матем
	история
	Литер
	литер
	Англий
	русский
	Ав/рус
	Ав/рус
	биолог
	химия
	ИВТ
	Литер

	12.15
	Ав/рус
	Ав/рус
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	литер
	литер
	алгебра
	географ
	химия
	англий
	история
	англий

	13.05
	техно
	
	ОДКНР
	англий
	техно
	Музыка
	ОБЖ
	англий
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Литер
	НВП

	13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Вторник
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10
	11

	8.00
	Русский
	Матем
	Русский
	Обществ
	Алгебра
	Физика
	Русский
	Биолог
	Географ
	Алгебра
	Алгебра
	Биолог

	8.50
	ОДКНР
	русский
	Литер
	Английск
	Физика
	Алгебра
	Алгебра
	Русский
	Алгебра
	Географ
	Химия
	Алгебра

	9.40
	Матем
	Биолог
	Ав/русс
	Ав/рус
	Геометр
	Русский
	Физика
	Алгебра
	ОБЖ
	Русский
	Геометр
	Русский

	10.30
	ИЗО
	Музыка
	Географ
	Матем
	История
	Геометр
	Англий
	Физика
	Русский
	Геометр
	нвп
	Геометр

	11.25
	Литер
	ОДКНР
	Матем
	Географ
	Алгебра
	Английс
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Геометр
	Литер
	Вероятн
	Литер

	12.15
	биолог
	техно
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	ИЗО
	Вероятн
	Вероятн
	Геометр
	литер
	Биолог
	Обществ
	Алгебра

	13.05
	
	
	Кл.час
	Кл.час
	Кл.час
	техно
	музыка
	ОБЖ
	Кл.час
	история
	ИП
	История

	13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Кл.час
	Кл.час

	
	Среда
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10
	11

	8.00
	Матем
	Русский
	Русский
	Музыка
	Русский
	Географ
	Биология
	Литер
	Физика
	Алгебра
	Химия
	Обществ

	8.50
	Русский
	Матем
	Литер
	Литер
	Англий
	Обществ
	Литер
	Химия
	Алгебра
	Физика
	англий
	Рус/род

	9.40
	Ав/рус
	Ав/рус
	Матем
	Русский
	обществ
	Русский
	ИВТ
	Алгебра
	Биолог
	Русский
	Физика
	Литер

	10.30
	Англий
	ИЗО
	Обществ
	Техно
	Ав/рус
	Ав/рус
	Геометр
	ИВТ
	Русский
	Геометр
	Литер
	Физика

	11.25
	Музыка
	Литер
	ИЗО
	Матем
	Литер
	Англий
	Ав/рус
	Ав/рус
	Геометр
	Обществ
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра

	12.15
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	англий
	русский
	ИВТ
	Литер
	техно
	Геометр
	Обществ
	Англий
	Рус/род
	Химия

	13.05
	
	
	
	
	техно
	история
	англий
	англий
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Рус/р(лит)
	англий

	13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	четверг
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	звонки
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10
	11

	8.00
	Русский
	Матем
	Русский
	Биолог
	Биолог
	Англий
	Русский
	Географ
	Алгебра
	Физика
	Химия
	История

	8.50
	Географ
	Русский
	Техно
	Матем
	Англий
	ИЗО
	Биолог
	Русский
	Физика
	Алгебра
	История
	Рус/род л

	9.40
	Техно
	Литер
	Матем
	Англий
	Географ
	История
	Химия
	Алгебра
	Англий
	Литер
	Биолог
	Даг/литер

	10.30
	Матем
	Англий
	Русский
	История
	Ав/рус
	Ав/рус
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Литер
	Вероятн
	Англий
	Химия

	11.25
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	Англий
	ИЗО
	история
	Русский
	Алгебра
	музыка
	Вероятн
	Химия
	Географ
	Биолог

	12.15
	литер
	техно
	БИО
	ОДКНР
	музыка
	Техно
	Геомет
	Вероятн
	Ав/рус
	Ав/рус
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра

	13.05
	Кл.час
	Кл.час
	РМГ*
	РМГ*
	Физ-ра
	Физ-ра
	англий
	Англий
	история
	ОБЖ
	Даг лит
	географ

	
	
	
	
	
	РМГ*
	РМГ*
	РМГ*
	РМГ*
	РМГ*
	РМГ*
	РМГ*
	РМГ*

	
	пятница
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	звонки
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	10
	11

	8.00
	русский
	Географ
	Матем
	Русский
	Физика
	Алгебра
	История
	Литер
	Англий
	Биолог
	Алгебра
	Обществ

	8.50
	Матем
	Русский
	Англий
	Русский
	Алгебра
	Физика
	Литер
	История
	Химия
	ИВТ
	Обществ
	Алгебра

	9.40
	История
	Матем
	Ав/рус
	Ав/русс
	Русский
	Геометр
	Физика
	Обществ
	литер
	Англий
	Геометр
	Химия

	10.30
	Литер
	Англий
	История
	литер
	Геометр
	ИВТ
	Обществ
	Физика
	Географ
	Техно
	Биолог
	Геометр

	11.25
	англий
	литер
	техно
	Матем
	литер
	алгебра
	Географ
	История
	ИВТ
	История
	Англий
	физика

	12.15
	
	история
	музыка
	техно
	вероят
	Кл.час
	история
	Биолог
	Техно
	географ
	Русский
	англ

	13.05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Кл.час
	Кл.час
	история
	Кл.час
	Русский
	Вероят

	13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


       		

*-Россия- мои горизонты.





	

